{#) Husqvarna

FE 650e/6 05 <2005><EU><2503E3>
MASK, FENDERS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 5030800100080 HEAD LIGHT MASK YELLOW 04 FE, FS 1.00
2 8000800700080 NUMBER PLATE YELLOW 04 FC 1.00
7 50308009050 SCREW FEND.BRACE M8X9 WS=17 1.00
8 50308009051 NUT FENDER BRACE M8 WS=17 1.00
9 5030800910068 FENDER BRACE BLUE 04 FE 1.00
10 8000801000080 FENDER FRONT WIDE YELLOW 04 FC, FE 1.00
11 8000801010080 FENDER FRONT SHORT YELLOW 04 FS 1.00
13 8000801300068 REAR PART BLUE 04 1.00
15 80008015000 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER SHORT 04 FE, FS 1.00
16 50211086000 MASK RUBBER UFO WP '95 2.00
19 59008019000 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 2000 EXC 1.00

2887



20 58408009050 SPACER BUSHING FRONT FENDER 4.00
38 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00
39 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00
40 54606010000 SPLASH PROTECT.FOR FILTER BOX 1.00
41 80006011000 SPLASH PROTECTION TOP-PART 04 1.00
52 50308052000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X5 MM 5.00
53 50308053000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X7,5 1.00
59* 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 2.00
60 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 5.00
61* 0015060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 FC 1.00
61 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 1.00
62 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 0.00
63 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00
78 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 2.00
79 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00
80 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00
81 58412080050 BRACKET FOR REFLECTOR 1.00
82 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00
83 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
90 58412080100 REFLECTOR YELLOW '99 ONLY FOR USA 2.00

* = New part




